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a ® o B
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Questions  Responses Settings
22 responses =
Accepting responses .
Summary Question Individual

Enter your Email ID

22 responses
sprajwal30062001@gmail.com
gowthamsr4d5@gmail.com
ankithaabsi@gmail,com
yashaswinismg2001@gmail.com
sinchanan21@gmail.com
sinchanamshet2001@gmail.com
arbiyaazgar@gmail.com
prajwalagowda330@gmailcom

pavan16755@gmail.com
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Enter your Mobile Number

22 responses

9380969826
9620092738
9353739967
8431159114
9663623820
9482078913
9481114222
7259094428

8073533305

Section A : Feedback on Faculty

Il Sem B.Sc

English - Mr. Adithya J
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1. Impart of Knowledge
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3. Time Management

22 responses

@ Copy
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4. Class Discipline

22 responses

5 (22.7%)

4 (18.2%) 4 (18.2%)

5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ?

22 responses

® 851t0 100%
® 70t0 84%
@ 55 to0 69%
@® 30t054%
@ Below 30%

6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ?

22 responses

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TS-tV5JgCxRs60WazbpUP_xIv1h4LMY8dkGZYXuXF4E/edit#responses

|_|:| Copy

LD Copy

|_|:| Copy

4/59



5/7/22,4:10 PM FeedBack Il Sem B.Sc - Google Forms

7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ? I_D Copy

22 responses

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ good
® Fair
@ Poor

9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. LD Copy

22 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TS-tV5JgCxRs60WazbpUP_xlv1h4LMY8dkGZY XuXF4E/edit#responses 5/59



5/7/22,4:10 PM FeedBack Il Sem B.Sc - Google Forms

10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |_|:| Copy
program outcomes.

22 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never
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13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy
challenges.

22 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to

14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Everytime

36.4% @ Usally

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Feedback

Section A : Feedback on Faculty
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Il Sem B.Sc

Kannada - Ms. Anitha C B
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3. Time Management
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1
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5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ?

16 responses

® 8510 100%
® 70 to 84%
@ 551t0 69%
@ 30to54%
@ Below 30%
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6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ? I_D Copy

16 responses

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ? |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as LD Copy

16 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ good
® Fair
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TS-tV5JgCxRs60WazbpUP_xlv1h4LMY8dkGZY XuXF4E/edit#responses 10/59
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9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. I_D Copy

16 responses

@ Always fair
@ Usually fair
@ Sometimes unfair

@ Usually unfair
@ Unfair

10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never

11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |_|:| Copy

program outcomes.
@ Every time
@ Usally
@ Occassionally/Sometimes
® Rarely
‘ @ Never

16 responses

<&
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12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy

@ Every time
@ Usally
@ Occassionally/Sometimes
43.8% » @ Rarely
|l e

13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy
challenges.

16 responses

16 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to

18.8% 18.8%

<

14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Everytime
@ Usally
@ Occasionally/ Sometimes

® Rarely
@ Never
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5/7/22,4:10 PM FeedBack Ill Sem B.Sc - Google Forms

15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities @ Copy

@ Strongly agree
® Agree
@ Neutral
43.8% @ Disagree
A @ Strongly disagree

16 responses

Section A : Feedback on Faculty

Il Sem B.Sc

Hindi - Ms. Kavitha U P

1. Impart of Knowledge ID Copy

7 responses

1(14.3%) 1(14.3%) 1 (14.3%)

0 (0%) 0((|)%) 0 (0%) 0((|)%) 0 (0%) 0((|)%)
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2. Hold on Subject IO copy
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5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ?

6 responses

6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ?

6 responses

7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ?

6 responses

|_|:| Copy

® 851t0 100%
® 70 to 84%
@ 5510 69%
@ 30to54%
@ Below 30%

LD Copy

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

@ Copy

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TS-tV5JgCxRs60WazbpUP_xlv1h4LMY8dkGZY XuXF4E/edit#responses 15/59



5/7/22,4:10 PM FeedBack Il Sem B.Sc - Google Forms

8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

6 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ good
® Fair
@ Poor

9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. |_D Copy

6 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair

10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? |_|:| Copy

6 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TS-tV5JgCxRs60WazbpUP_xlv1h4LMY8dkGZY XuXF4E/edit#responses 16/59
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11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |_|:| Copy
program outcomes.

6 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy

6 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy
challenges.

6 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to
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14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |_|:| Copy

6 responses

@ Everytime
@ Usally
@ Occasionally/ Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |D Copy

6 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Feedback

Section A : Feedback on Faculty

Il Sem B.Sc

Mathematics - Mr. Rajshekar Hammigi
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1. Impart of Knowledge ID Copy

22 responses
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0
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2. Hold on Subject |D Copy
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4. Class Discipline |_|:| Copy

22 responses

8

6 5 (22.7%)

4 3 (13.6%) 3 (13.6%)

2(9.1%)
2
0 (?%) 0 (?%) 0 (?%) 0 ((l)%) 0 (?%)
0
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5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ? LD Copy

22 responses

® 3851t0 100%
@® 70t0 84%
@ 55 to 69%
@ 30t054%
@ Below 30%

6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ? IEI Copy

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently
A @ Won't teach at all

22 responses
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7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ? I_D Copy

22 responses

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as |_D Copy

22 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ good
® Fair
@ Poor

9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. LD Copy

22 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair
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10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

/ @ Rarely
‘ = | ® Nover

11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |_|:| Copy
program outcomes.

22 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TS-tV5JgCxRs60WazbpUP_xlv1h4LMY8dkGZY XuXF4E/edit#responses 22/59
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13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy
challenges.

22 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to

14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Everytime

@ Usally

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |D Copy

22 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Feedback

Section A : Feedback on Faculty

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TS-tV5JgCxRs60WazbpUP_xlv1h4LMY8dkGZY XuXF4E/edit#responses 23/59
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Il Sem B.Sc

Physics - Ms. Ashwini AR

1. Impart of Knowledge @ Copy

22 responses

8
6
4 (18.2%)
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2
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0
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2. Hold on Subject IO copy
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3. Time Management

22 responses

FeedBack Ill Sem B.Sc - Google Forms

|_|:| Copy

15
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0
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4. Class Discipline |_|:| Copy
22 responses
15
10
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0 | I | I | I |
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5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ?

22 responses
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IO copy
@ 385 to 100%
@ 70to 84%
@ 55 to 69%
@ 301t054%
@ Below 30%
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6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ? I_D Copy

22 responses

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ? |_D Copy

22 responses

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ good
® Fair
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TS-tV5JgCxRs60WazbpUP_xlv1h4LMY8dkGZY XuXF4E/edit#responses 26/59
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9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. I_D Copy

22 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair

10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Every time

40.9% @ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never

®

11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |_|:| Copy
program outcomes.

22 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TS-tV5JgCxRs60WazbpUP_xlv1h4LMY8dkGZY XuXF4E/edit#responses 27/59
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12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Every time
@ Usally
@ Occassionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy
challenges.

22 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to

14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Everytime

@ Usally

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TS-tV5JgCxRs60WazbpUP_xlv1h4LMY8dkGZY XuXF4E/edit#responses 28/59
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15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |D Copy

22 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Neutral
/ @ Disagree
A @ Strongly disagree

Section A : Feedback on Faculty

1l Sem B.Sc

Object oriented C++ - Mr. Prashanth Kumar R

1. Impart of Knowledge ID Copy

22 responses
10.0

75
6 (27.3%)

5.0 4 (18.2%)

25
1(4.5%) 1(4.5%) 1(4.5%)

0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0 (0%)
0o —| | | |
0 1 2 3
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2. Hold on Subject IO copy
22 responses
10.0
75 9[(40'9%)
6 (27.3%)
5.0 4(18|.2%)
25 1 (4.5%) 1(45%) 1 (4.5%)
0(0%)  0(0%) 0(0%) 0 (0%)
0.0 | | I |
0 1 2 3 4
3. Time Management |D Copy
22 responses
15
10
5
0(0%) 0(0%)  0(0%) 1 (45%) 0(0%) 0 (0%)
0 | | | ﬁ | I
0 1 2 3 4 5
4. Class Discipline |D Copy
22 responses
8
6
4
2
0((|)%) O((|J%) 0(?%) O((l)%) 0(?%) O((l)%) 0((|)%)
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
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5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ?

22 responses

6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ?

22 responses

7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ?

22 responses

36.4%

¢

|_|:| Copy

® 851t0 100%
® 70 to 84%
@ 55t0 69%
@ 30t054%
@ Below 30%

LD Copy

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

|_|:| Copy

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TS-tV5JgCxRs60WazbpUP_xlv1h4LMY8dkGZY XuXF4E/edit#responses 31/59
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8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

22 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ good
® Fair
@ Poor

9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. |_D Copy

22 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair

10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TS-tV5JgCxRs60WazbpUP_xlv1h4LMY8dkGZY XuXF4E/edit#responses 32/59
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11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |_|:| Copy
program outcomes.

22 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy
challenges.

22 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to
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14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Everytime
® Usally
@ Occasionally/ Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Feedback

Section A : Feedback on Faculty

Il Sem B.Sc

Physics Lab - Ms. Ashwini AR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TS-tV5JgCxRs60WazbpUP_xlv1h4LMY8dkGZY XuXF4E/edit#responses 34/59
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1. Impart of Knowledge |Q Copy

22 responses

8
8((36¥%%)
6 7((31#8%)
4 (18.2%)
4
2(9.1%)
2 |
1(4.5%)
0(c|)%) 0(?%) 0(c|)%) 0((|)%) 0(?%) 0 (0%)
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2. Hold on Subject |D Copy

22 responses

6
olitsy) ofidag) ° (237
4
3 (13.6%)
2
1(4.5%) 1 (4.5%)
0((|)%) 0((|)%) 0(<|)%) 0((|)%) 0((|)%)
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
3. Time Management |D Copy

22 responses

0,
=) s (22.7%)

3 (13.6%)
0 (0%) 0(?%) 0 (0%) 0(?%) 0 (0%)

0 | | |
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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4. Class Discipline

22 responses

0(?%) O((l)%) 0(?%) 0((|)%) 0(?%)
0

3 (13.6%)

0 1 2 3 4

5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ?

22 responses

&

6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ?

22 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TS-tV5JgCxRs60WazbpUP_xIv1h4LMY8dkGZYXuXF4E/edit#responses

|_|:| Copy

5(22.7%) 5 (22.7%) 5 (22.7%)

3 (13.6%)

LD Copy

® 3851t0 100%
@® 70t0 84%
@ 55 to 69%
@ 30t054%
@ Below 30%

@ Copy

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

36/59
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7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ? I_D Copy

22 responses

@ Always effective
@ Sometimes effective
@ Just satisfactorily

A @ generally ineffective
‘ A @ Very poor communication

8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as |_D Copy

@ Excellent

@ Very good
40.9% @ good

® Fair

@ Poor
409%

9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. |_|:| Copy

22 responses

22 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TS-tV5JgCxRs60WazbpUP_xlv1h4LMY8dkGZY XuXF4E/edit#responses 37/59
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10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |_|:| Copy
program outcomes.

22 responses

@ Every time
@ Usally
@ Occassionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TS-tV5JgCxRs60WazbpUP_xlv1h4LMY8dkGZY XuXF4E/edit#responses 38/59
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13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy
challenges.

22 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to

14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Everytime
@ Usally
@ Occasionally/ Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

36.4%

15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |_|:| Copy

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

22 responses

40.9%

Feedback

Section A : Feedback on Faculty

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TS-tV5JgCxRs60WazbpUP_xlv1h4LMY8dkGZY XuXF4E/edit#responses 39/59
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Il Sem B.Sc

C++ Lab - Mr. Prashanth Kumar R

1. Impart of Knowledge @ Copy

22 responses

10.0
8 (36.4%)
7.5
5.0
3 (13.6%)
2.5
0 ((|)%) 0 (?%) 0 ((|)%) 0 ((l)%) 0 ((|)%) 0 ((l)%) 0 ((|)%)
0.0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
2. Hold on Subject IO copy

22 responses

4 3 (13.6%) 3 (13.6%)

0 (0%) 0((|)%) 0 (0%) 0((|)%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0 (0%)

0 | | | | |
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TS-tV5JgCxRs60WazbpUP_xlv1h4LMY8dkGZY XuXF4E/edit#responses 40/59



5/7/22,4:10 PM FeedBack Ill Sem B.Sc - Google Forms

3. Time Management

22 responses

10.0
75
5.0
3 (13.6%)
25
1 (4.5%)
0(0%) 0(0%)  0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%)  0(0%)
00 I I I I I I
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
4. Class Discipline
22 responses
8
6
4
2 1 (4.5%) 1 (4.5%)
0(0%) 0(0%)  0(0%) 0(0%)  0(0%)
0 I I I I I
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ?

22 responses

® 8510 100%
® 70 to 84%
@ 55t0 69%
@ 30t054%
@ Below 30%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TS-tV5JgCxRs60WazbpUP_xIv1h4LMY8dkGZYXuXF4E/edit#responses

@ Copy

5 (22.7%)
4 (18|.2%)

@ Copy
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6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ? I_D Copy

22 responses

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ? |_D Copy

22 responses

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as LD Copy

22 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ good
® Fair
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TS-tV5JgCxRs60WazbpUP_xlv1h4LMY8dkGZY XuXF4E/edit#responses 42/59
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9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. I_D Copy

22 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair

10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never

11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and LD Copy
program outcomes.

22 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TS-tV5JgCxRs60WazbpUP_xlv1h4LMY8dkGZY XuXF4E/edit#responses 43/59
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12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Every time
@ Usally
@ Occassionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy
challenges.

22 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to

14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Everytime

@ Usally

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TS-tV5JgCxRs60WazbpUP_xlv1h4LMY8dkGZY XuXF4E/edit#responses 44/59
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15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Feedback

Section A : Feedback on Faculty

Il Sem B.Sc

SCl lab - Mr. Rjashekar Hammigi

1. Impart of Knowledge ID Copy

22 responses

15

10

4 (18.2%)
3 (13.6%)

2 (9.1%) 2(9.1%)

0 (0%) 0(?%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0 (0%) 0(?%)

0 | | | |
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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2. Hold on Subject IO copy

22 responses

8
6 (27.3%)

6

4 3 (13.6%)

2 1(45%) 1(4.5%)

0(c|)%) 0((?%) 0(c|)%) 0((|)%) 0(?%)
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
3. Time Management |D Copy

22 responses

6
5(22.7%) 5(227%) ofiardan)
4 (18.2%)
4
2 (9.1%)
2
0((|)%) 0((|)%) 0(?%) 0((|)%) 0((|)%) 0((|)%)
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
4. Class Discipline |D Copy

22 responses

olrat) 5 (22 7%)
4 (18.2%)

3 (13.6%)

0 (0%) 0(?%) 0 (0%) 0(c|J%) 0 (0%) 0(c|J%)

0 | | |
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ? I_D Copy

® 851t0 100%
® 70 to 84%
@ 55t0 69%
@ 30t054%
@ Below 30%

6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ? LD Copy

22 responses

22 responses

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ? I_D Copy

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication
36.4%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TS-tV5JgCxRs60WazbpUP_xlv1h4LMY8dkGZY XuXF4E/edit#responses 47/59
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8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

22 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ good
® Fair
@ Poor

9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair

10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? LD Copy

22 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never
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11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |_|:| Copy
program outcomes.

22 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

40.9%

22 responses

13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy

challenges.
@ Fully
@ Reasonably
40.9% @ Partially
@ Slightly
@ Unable to
409%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TS-tV5JgCxRs60WazbpUP_xlv1h4LMY8dkGZY XuXF4E/edit#responses 49/59
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14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Everytime

@ Usally
@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
@ Rarely
36.4%
] ® Never

15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Suggestions/Remarks-

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TS-tV5JgCxRs60WazbpUP_xlv1h4LMY8dkGZY XuXF4E/edit#responses 50/59
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If any Suggestions/Remarks-

10 responses

no
nothing

physics class is going faster so please maintain that
all round good teaching by all the teachers

every lectures should be fair with everyone

teachings can be made effectively. duration college timings should be reduced so that we can make preparation
at home.every internal questions should disscussed in class.

my suggestion for the english aditya sir that dont go thoroly while teaching the lesson explane one the consept
what we have.

Section B : Feedback about Institution

1. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit |D Copy
opportunities for students.

22 responses

@ Regularly
@ Often

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TS-tV5JgCxRs60WazbpUP_xlv1h4LMY8dkGZY XuXF4E/edit#responses 51/59
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2. The teaching and mentoring process in the institution facilitates you in cognitive, |_|:| Copy
social and emotional growth.

22 responses

@ significantly
@ Very well
@ Moderately
@ Marginally
@ Never

3. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

4. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TS-tV5JgCxRs60WazbpUP_xlv1h4LMY8dkGZY XuXF4E/edit#responses 52/59
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5. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and |_D Copy
continuous quality improvement of teaching learning process

22 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

6. The institution/faculty use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, |_|:| Copy
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

22 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Some what

@ Very little

@ Not at all

7. Efforts are made by the institution/faculty to inculcate soft skills, life skills and |_D Copy
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

22 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Some what

@ Very little

@ Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TS-tV5JgCxRs60WazbpUP_xlv1h4LMY8dkGZY XuXF4E/edit#responses 53/59
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8. What percentage of faculty use ICT tools such as LCD projectors, multimedia etc. |_|:| Copy
while teaching

22 responses

@ Above 90%
® 700 89%
@ 50 to 69%
@® 301t049%
@ Below 29%

9. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in the institution is very good |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
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10. Give three observation/suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning experience in the
institution.

10 responses

very good experience ,well known teaching,
no its going well i think

1: excellent teaching
2: well maintained college
3:good interaction between studemts

improving
need lab instruments

experienced teachers should be hired
should stess students by overtiming
class must be interactive

no

Section C: Feedback on Curriculum

1. Content of the syllabus is up-to-date LD Copy

@ Strongly disagree

@ Disagree

@ Neutral
B

@ Strongly agree

22 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TS-tV5JgCxRs60WazbpUP_xlv1h4LMY8dkGZY XuXF4E/edit#responses 55/59
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2. Content of each unit is relevant to its title I_D Copy

22 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@® Agree

@ Strongly agree

3. Sequence of the syllabus is in proper order |_D Copy

22 responses

@ Strongly disagree
36.4% @ Disagree

H @ Neutral

® Agree
@ Strongly agree
4. Content of the syllabus has covered advanced aspects of the subject |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree
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5. Content of the syllabus is helpful to take up entrepreneurial activity |_|:| Copy

@ Strongly disagree
31.8% @ Disagree

@ Neutral

@® Agree

@ Strongly agree

36.4%

22 responses

6. The course curriculum comes handy in facing competitive exams |_D Copy

@ Strongly disagree
36.4% @ Disagree
@ Neutral
® Agree
' @ Strongly agree
18.2%

7. Content of the curriculum is more application-oriented LD Copy

22 responses

22 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

«
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8. The design of the syllabus gives scope for employability skills as excepted by job |_|:| Copy
market.

22 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

9. Design of the syllabus serves both need and choice based earning capabilities |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

10. The syllabus addresses social issues and motivates to find solutions |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

® Agree

@ Strongly agree
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11. The content of the curriculum enhances ethical and moral values I_D Copy

22 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@® Agree

@ Strongly agree

12. The curriculum helps to enhance the overall personality of the student |_|:| Copy

22 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

® Agree

@ Strongly agree

13. Any suggestions

7 responses

no
no about this

revision class are most required
outdoor activities is required

noo
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